Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
435-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPAPARTMENT OF PROBATION. 435-13(OMB)
436-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF TOXICOLOGY/MEDICAL EXAMINER. 436-13(OMB)
437-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE. 437-13(OMB)
438-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 438-13(OMB)